
11.08. — 15.08.2025

Advanced ProfessionalsAll Levels Beginners

20.30 h

STUDIO E STUDIO F

KULTURZENTRUM
LUISE

PERFORMANCES

SANDRA  
MARÍN GARCIA

SANDRA  
MARÍN GARCIA

VERONICA 
FISCHER

VERONICA 
FISCHER

DANIEL 
CONANT

9.30 —
11.00 h

9.30 —
11.00 h

11.30 —
13.30 h

11.30 —
13.30 h

14.00 —
16.00 h

14.00 —
16.00 h

16.30 —
18.30 h

16.30 —
18.30 h

20.30 h

STUDIO A STUDIO B

TANZTENDENZ 
MÜNCHEN

PERFORMANCES

STUDIO C

STEPHAN
HERWIG

Crystal Pite’s 
Tools & 

Vocabulary

Crystal Pite’s  
Tools &  

Vocabulary

Body Building –  
From Prototype to 

Archetype

Can’t stop moving!

Feldenkrais  
Intensive 

Aikido –  
Endless Flow & 

Effortless Power

Urban  
Fusion

Hip Hop –  
House – Funk:  
Urban Styles

Functional Athletic 
& Basic Boxing Training

Somatic 
Awareness

A Crash Course in  
Faking Mastery

Contemporary 
Dance for  

Golden Agers

ROEE
BE’ER

VIRGINIE 
ROY

LAURA 
MANZ

STUDIO D

IWANSON 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE

DHÉLÉ 
AGBETOU

DHÉLÉ 
AGBETOU

MONJA 
CUPIC

COLETTE 
SADLER

Seamless 
Waters

Gaga/dancers

Gaga/people

SMADAR 
GOSHEN

SMADAR 
GOSHEN

CHIANG-MEI 
WANG

ZOË  
DEMOUSTIER

ZOË  
DEMOUSTIER

ALEX 
BACZYŃSKI- 

JENKINS

 Tai-Chi Dao-Yin

Storytelling through 
Movement and  

Presence

Storytelling through 
Movement and  

Presence

Intense Formations

16.00 – 17.15 h

17.30 – 18.30 h

Contemporary Dance 
for Golden Agers

SABINE HASS-
ZIMMERMANN

STUNDENPLAN / TIME TABLE

38 39


